HIGH-PRECISION
PUSH-PULL
SELF-LATCHING
Keying system
CONNECTOR
TUV
C
C US

Internal Components
O-ring
Part Numbering System
Plug
Fixed socket
Shell model: page 6( )
Alignment key
Series:(page 6)
Insert configuration:
(page 6)
Optional configs
Cable outer diameter
range:(page 11)
Collet type:(page12)
Insert material
Outer shell
Contact: Solder A L/
(page11)
TVG.3W.316.CLAD95
ZVG.3W.316.CLA
straight plug with key (G) and cable collet 3W series multipole type with 16 contacts outer shell in chrome-plated
brass, PEEK insulator, male solder contacts, C type collet for diameter cable.
fixed socket, nut fixing, with key (G), 3W series, multipole type with 16 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass,
PEEK extended insulator, female crimp contacts.
= , , ,
=
9.1mm-9 5mm.
Alignment key, working pressure that can exceed 30 bars in mated conditions
Threade d c      oupling watertightness connectors
18318 0.9 1.20 1.05 1.85 1.60 7.0
16316 1.20 0.85 1.80 1.50 8.00.9
2302 3.0 2.10 1.55 2.30 1.80 35.0
3303 2.0 1.90 1.50 3.20 2.65 25.0
4304 2.0 1.45 1.25 2.50 2.20 19.0
5305 1.6 1.90 1.25 2.40 1.75 19.0
6306 1.6 1.60 1.15 1.90 1.80 17.0
7307 1.6 1.70 1.25 2.00 2.05 15.0
8308 1.3 1.65 1.15 1.85 1.75 13.0
10310 1.3 1.25 0.90 1.50 1.80 12.0
12312 0.9 1.45 1.00 1.65 1.85 9.0
8
1
309
1.3
2.0
1.35 1.05 1.10 1.05 6.0
1.35 1.05 1.10 1.05 15.0
14314 0.9 1.20 1.20 1.80 1.65 9.0
322 22 0.7 1.00 0.90 1.70 1.45 5.5
320 20 0.7 1.00 0.90 1.35 1.55 6.0
326 26 0.7 0.95 0.70 1.50 1.30 4.0
324 24 0.7 0.95 0.80 1.35 1.35 4.0
330 30 0.7 0.80 0.70 1.35 1.20 3.5
A
A
3
1
2
4
3
1
2
4
3 W C L
ZVG
TVG
60 REF
48 REF
16.5
1526